
TO:-

Is Floodlight

Activation 

Canteen Storage Areas

Change 

Rooms Toilets

Required     

Y / N

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

FIELD MOBILE PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS 

Position Held Within Club Position Held Within Club 

Key Requirements - Please tick the required access

NAME

All keys open gates, ambulance entrances & garbage compounds.  

KEY ISSUE & FLOODLIGHT ACTIVATION FORM

Name - Please Sign 

Name - Please Print

The Administrator 

2A Stewart Street, South Windsor.  NSW.  2756  

Hawkesbury Sports Council Inc.

Return this form to:-  admin@hawksports.com.au

It should be noted that lodgement of this form is notification that the Key Issue Policy as provided, has been read and agreed to.  

This form is to be completed in entirety

CLUB / USER GROUP

PERSONS AUTHORISING KEY ISSUE

Name - Please Print

Name - Please Sign


